
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
70 
991 
22 
5 

189 
4 
54 
77 
571 
59 
74 
53 
18 
55 
17 
90 
16 
114 
14 
912 

Side 
Allies 
Axis 
Allies 
Allies 
Allies 
Allies 
Axis 
Axis 
Axis 
Allies 
Axis 
Axis 
Allies 
Axis 
Axis 
Allies 
Axis 
Axis 
Axis 
Axis 

Group 
PU1.5 
SCO2 
SCU2 
SCU2 
SCU2 
SCU2 
SCO2 
SCO2 
SCU2 
PU1.5 
SCU2 
SCU2 
PU1.5 
SCU2 
SCU2 
SCU2 
SCU2 
SCU2 
SCU2 
PW/Pres 

Class 
U1.6L 
O2.0L 
U1.6L 
MGA 
O2.0L 
U2.0L 
O2.0L 
POR 

U2.0L 
U1L 

U2.0L 
BMW 
U1.6L 
U2.0L 
POR 

U2.0L 
U2.0L 
BMW 
BMW 
POR 

Name 
Joey Bojalad 
Patrick Ross 
Joe Mendel 
Charles Dolan 
Peter Dolan 
Brian Dolan 
Alexander Ross 
Duane P Smith Jr 
Lee Poseidon 
Craig Seifert 
Don Wannagat 
Russ Rosenberg 
Alec Schaefer 
Dotti Bechtol 
Jordan Beil 
Lynn Grimshaw 
Gary Reed 
Andrew Grannis 
A J Ferragonio 
Kobus Reyneke 

Hometown 
Sewickley PA 
Peters Twp PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Austin TX 
Pittsburgh PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Sewickley PA 
Cleveland OH 
Oakdale PA 
New Kensington PA 
Rector PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Glenside PA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Clairton PA 
Cleveland OH 
Freedom PA 
Upper Saddle River NJ 

Make/Model 
1960 Elva MK VI/1500 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1957 MG A 
1956 Triumph TR3 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1970 Datsun 240Z 
1971 Porsche 914-6 
1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 
1972 BMW 2002 
1964 Mini Cooper S 
1972 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1957 Porsche 356 a coupe 
1966 MG B 
1969 Datsun 510 
1979 BMW 320i 
1974 BMW 2002 
1968 Porsche SWB 912 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
7 
6 
5 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:14.743 
2:18.084 
2:20.298 
2:19.994 
2:19.890 
2:19.513 
2:22.256 
2:25.372 
2:29.748 
2:30.102 
2:26.704 
2:31.989 
2:35.226 
2:30.898 
2:36.784 
2:39.236 
2:22.661 
2:28.215 
2:23.503 
2:46.939 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:15.094) for U1.6L by Joey Bojalad. 
New Track Record (2:19.994) for MGA by Charles Dolan. 
New Track Record (2:14.743) for U1.6L by Joey Bojalad. 
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Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Brian Urban 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

1:05.093 

Avg. Speed 

53.744 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.743 

Best Speed 

62.252 

Best Lap by 

70 - Joey Bojalad 

2023 Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix 

Axis vs Allies 

Axis vs Allies Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:41:34 

Schenley Park 2.330 miles 

7/22/2023 16:20 

Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
Schenley Park - Pittsburgh, PA


